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SWIMMING OPEN WATER DIVING HIGH DIVING WATER POLO ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

NON REGISTERED 

AMATEUR 

MASTERS 

YOUTH & YOUNGER 

JUNIOR  

ELITE 

200 

150 

0 

200 

150 

150 

10 

0 

0 

20 

5 

5 

10 

20 

0 

40 

20 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

50 

0 

50 

56 

56 

0 

27 

0 

70 

25 

2 

 

 

3 3

4

2

6

5 5 5

8 8 8

11

10 10 10
W C H  
2 0 0 1

W C H  
2 0 0 3

W C H  
2 0 0 5

W C H  
2 0 0 7

W C H  
2 0 0 9

W C H  
2 0 1 1

W C H  
2 0 1 3

W C H  
2 0 1 5

W C H  
2 0 1 7  

N
U

M
B

ER
 O

F 
A

TH
LE

TE
S 

5

4 4

3 3

2 2 2

O G  2 0 0 0 0 G  2 0 0 4 O G  2 0 0 8 O G  2 0 1 2 O G  2 0 1 6

N
U

M
B

ER
 O

F 
A

TH
LE

TE
S 



 

 

 

 

COACHES INFOS 

REFEREES 

SWIMMING OFFICIALS 

OPEN WATER SWIMMING OFFICIALS 

DIVING JUDGES 

HIGH DIVING JUDGES 

WATER POLO REFEREES 

 ARTISTIC SWIMMING JUDGES 
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21 

26 

FACILITIES 

25M POOLS 

50M POOLS 

OTHER POOL SIZES 

DIVING TOWERS 

HPTC 
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HIGH PERFORMANCE 

>  PERFORMANCE PROGRAMME 

>  COUNTRY SUPPORT FOR ATHLETES 

>  TECHNICAL STAFF 

DOCTOR / PHYSIO / STRENGTH & CONDITION / 

NUTRITIONIST  

 

> ANTIDOPING EDUCATION 
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NATIONAL COMPETITIONS 


